R-SATA Connectors
Speeds to 6.25 Gb/s+
 CONTACT: Cat Brandas  E-mail: cbrandas@amphenol-aao.com  Phone: 607-563-5129
PDS-240-5
Micro-Hyperboloid
Socket Contact
Cross Section
- Mated View

Straight Plug to Right Angle
Receptacle Surface Mount
How to Order - Combo 22 Pin Surface Mount Configurations
1. 2. 3. 4.
Series Body Style Contacts Termination
RS2- RRSM 22- X
BODY STYLE
PRSM *Plug, Right Angle, Surface Mount
RRSM Receptacle, Right Angle, Surface Mount
PRCE Plug, Card Edge
CONTACTS
22 22 Contacts
SERIES
RS2 R-SATA
TERMINATION
2 Gold/Nickel
6 Gold/Nickel w/ Tin lead dip
R-SATA Connectors
 CONTACT: Cat Brandas  E-mail: cbrandas@amphenol-aao.com  Phone: 607-563-5129
PDS-240-5
Four Possible Mated Configurations for 7 and Combo 22 Pin Arrangements*
Boards at Right Angle Boards at Right Angle Parallel BoardsEnd to End Boards
Right angle plug to
straight receptacle
Right angle receptacle to right
angle plug
Right angle receptacle to
|straight plug
Straight receptacle to
straight plug
* 7 pin configuration shown
How to Order - R-SATA with PCB Termination
1. 2. 3. 4.
Series Body Style Contacts Termination
RS2 - RRA 07- 0702
2. BODY STYLE
PRA Plug, Right Angle
PST Plug, Straight
RRA Receptacle, Right Angle
RST Receptacle, Straight
3. CONTACTS
07 7 Contacts
22 22 Contacts
FINISH KEY
Au/Ni Gold over Nickel
Au/Ni-Sn/Pb Gold over Nickel with Tin Lead Dip
4.TERMINATION
0702 PCB .070’’ Stickout, AU/Ni
0706 PCB .070’’ Stickout, AU/Ni-Sn/Pb
0902 PCB .090’’ Stickout, AU/Ni
0906 PCB .090’’ Stickout, AU/Ni-Sn/Pb
1102 PCB .110’’ Stickout, AU/Ni
1106 PCB .110’’ Stickout, AU/Ni-Sn/Pb
1302 PCB .130’’ Stickout, AU/Ni
1306 PCB .130’’ Stickout, AU/Ni-Sn/Pb
1. SERIES
RS2 R-SATA
R-SATA Connectors
 CONTACT: Cat Brandas  E-mail: cbrandas@amphenol-aao.com  Phone: 607-563-5129
PDS-240-5
Combo 22 Pin Surface Mount Right Angle Card Edge Plug: (RS2-PRSM22-X)
Combo 22 Pin Surface Mount Right Angle Receptacle: : (RS2-RRSM22-X)
( . 2 0 0 )
2  P L A C E S
( R . 0 7 5 )
4  P L A C E S
. 4 8 1
2  P L A C E S
( . 3 8 5 )
3  P L A C E S
( Ø . 1 3 5 )
2  P L A C E S Ø  . 0 5 8  ± .  0 0 1
. 4 9 6
 M A X
( . 0 5 7 )
1 1  P L A C E S
( . 4 8 1 )
( . 1 1 5 )( . 1 1 5 )
( . 2 2 5 )
( 1 . 8 0 0 )
1 . 8 0 0  M A X
. 2 2 5
M A X
( . 1 6 0 )
( Ø . 0 9 3 )
2  P L A C E S
. 3 8 5
3  P L A C E S
M AT I N G
I N T E R FA C E
( . 4 9 6 )
( . 1 7 3 )
- Y-
( . 0 2 9 )  1 1  P L A C E S
( S 1 , S 4 , S 7 )
( P 3 , P 4 , P 5 , P 6 , P 7 , P 1 0 , P 1 2 , P 1 3 )
. 0 7 9
+ . 0 0 0
- . 0 1 0
. 0 5 0
2  P L A C E S
S 1